46
EQ SERIES® 50 & 60 HZ
 COMMERCIAL PLASTIC PUMPS
WITH AND WITHOUT HAIR AND LINT STRAINER
FEATURED HIGHLIGHTS
• Nema Premium Grade Efficiency Motors.
• Commercial grade, non-corrosive Plastic
Parts for durability and long life.

± 1.3
(DIM B.      )± .05
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Voltage (V) Amps HP PH Dim
A (mm)
Dim
B (mm)
Dim
C (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
50 Hz Pump Models
AP340082 EQK-300-AP 230/400 7.01/4.05 3 3 338.8 266.7 1068.3 59
AP340081 EQK-500-AP 230/400 11.8/6.8 5 3 338.8 266.7 1068.3 63
AP340080 EQK-750-AP 230/400 17.3/10.0 7.5 3 360.4 292.1 1126.7 77
AP340049 EQK-1000-AP 230/400 23.1/13.3 10 3 360.4 292.1 1126.7 91
60 Hz Pump Models
AP340604 EQKT-300-AP 208-230/460 12.7-11.5/5.77 5 3 338.8 266.7 1068.3 59
AP340605 EQKT-500-AP 208-230/460 18.7-17.0/8.48 7.5 3 360.4 292.1 1126.7 76
AP340606 EQKT-750-AP 208-230/460 35.6-33.0/16.5 10 3 360.4 292.1 1126.7 81
AP340607 EQKT-1000-AP 208-230/460 35.6-33.0/16.5 15 3 360.4 292.1 1126.7 91
47
EQ SERIES® 50 & 60 HZ
 COMMERCIAL PLASTIC PUMPS
WITH AND WITHOUT HAIR AND LINT STRAINER